
Willard MCAS Dates 2024

ELA

Test Date

Grade 3 ELA
Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Grade 4 ELA
Monday, April 1, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Grade 5 ELA
Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024

MATH

Test Date

Grade 3 MATH
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024

Grade 4 MATH
Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Grade 5 MATH
Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Thursday, May 2, 2024

STE

Test Date

Grade 5 STE
Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024


